Accutrol, LLC Product Sheet
Accutrol, LLC • 21 Commerce Drive, Danbury, CT 06810 • 203-445-9991 • www.accutrolllc.com
Contents and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Optional Airflow Monitor
Cage Rack Valve
AVC6000
US Patents 6,991,177 & 7,543,759
Specially Made for Vivarium Cage Racks

	 Airflow Sensors	 Polycarbonate plastic, UL94-VO
	Control Module Enclosure	 16 Gauge aluminum
Ordering Guides
Please see the following page for Ordering Guides.
Accutrol, LLC • 21 Commerce Drive, Danbury, CT 06810 • 203-445-9991 • www.accutrolllc.com� 10/18
Accutrol AVC6000 – Vivarium Cage Rack Valve� 5
Your representative is:
AFM Cage Rack Remote Airflow Monitor
Ordering Guide
                     A F M     -
Duct Transition
Ordering Guide
                       T 1     -  0  6  -  0  4
Valve Housing Material
2 = 304SS, 20 Gauge
4 = Aluminum, 16 Gauge
Size (see diagram below)
06 = 6" Diameter
Actuator Type
07 = Fail Last Position 2-10 V
        (standard speed)
Options
Blank = No Options
F = Flanges
I = Insulation
Model
2 = AVC Air Flow Monitor and Alarm
3 = AVC Air Flow Monitor and Alarm
      with Setpoint Adjustment
Cable
000 = No Cable
025 = 25' Plenum Rated Cable
050 = 50' Plenum Rated Cable
075 = 75' Plenum Rated Cable
100 = 100' Plenum Rated Cable
Material
1 = Galvanized
2 = 304SS
Valve Side
Duct Side
Control Module
Actuator
Access Cover
Housing
2.8"
71mm
4.6"
117mm
Front BackSide
3.3"
84mm
2.75"
70mm
3.28"
83mm
1.7"
43mm
1.3"
33mm
.36"
9mm
22"
(559mm)
5.88"
(149mm)
1"
(25.4mm)
1"
(25.4mm)
4"
(101.6mm)
3.73"
(95.7mm)
6"
(152.4mm)
AVC6000 Cage Rack AccuValve®
Ordering Guide
                 AV C 6     0  6  -  0   7  -